
Sisältö:

Mittakaava:

KARTTA
TONTTI
1:1000

Helsinki
33 Kaarela, Malminkartano
Vellikellontie 4
tontti 33245/4
12.10.2022 / 6000_vellikellont.3d

Ma
aom

ais
uud

en 
keh

ittä
min

en 
ja t

ont
it -

pal
vel

u, P
L 5

821
3, 0

009
9 H

EL
SIN

GIN
 KA

UP
UN

KI

2

5

1

1
2

1

2
3

4

33247

33248

33245

33246

Paikoitus

Paikoitus

ma

kt
kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

ktkt

rs

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt
kt

kt

ts

ar

ar

ptr

ar

ar

ar

ar

ar

ar

ar

var

var

var

ar

var

vj

var

var

var

vj

vj

vj

liiker

ar

var

Vellikellonkuja

Renginkuja

3

13

5

15

4

1

2

4

12

17

2

19
2

4

1

23

5

18

Vellikellonpolku

10

8

16

14

5

6

1a3

Vellikellonpolku

Pakarituvan

Pakari
tuvanti

e

1

Pakarituvanpuisto Renginmäki

Puu
ste
llinp

olk
u

Väe
ntu

van
pol

ku

017

417

118
418

18

618

718

818

818

818

18
119

419

419

19,5

619

619

919

919

020

020

20

020

020 120

120

420

620

920

321

321

521

921

022

522

622

922

23

23

123

523

823

724

25


